PESTA UNLIMITED 2024

Tentative Program

Time

DAY 0

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

DAY 4

DAY 5

16 Sep 2024,

17th Sep 2024,

18th Sep 2024,

19th Sep 2024,

20th Sep 2024,

21st Sep 2024,

Event

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

Un-limit Your Quiet Time

Breakfast

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Registration &
Fellowship

13:00

13:30

14.00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Drill Competition

Discovering Creations
"Cat City Discovery"

Platoon Game 1.0:
"Unlimit Your Life"

Platoon Game 3.0:
"Unlimit Your Life"

Make A Difference 1.0
Community Care

Pack up & Clean Up

Check Out

Lunch

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Wash Up & Dinner

Platoon Game 2.0:
"Unlimit Your Life"

Platoon Game 4.0:
"Unlimit Your Life"

Make A Difference 2.0
Creation Care SDG

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

National Bible Quiz

21:00

21:30

22:00

Delegates & Officer's
Briefing

Opening Ceremony

Wash Up & Dinner

Wash Up

Unlimited Youth Rally 1.0

Unlimited Youth Rally 2.0

22:30

23:00

23:30

Un-limit Your Community

Closing Ceremony &
Finale Celebration
Dinner Party

ESTAZISS
UNLImITED




